
Position Name Mobile Email

President Tod Wills 0423 842 250 presidentccru@gmail.com

Vice President Stew Jenkins 0427 159 987 stewartjenkins2343@gmail.com

Vice President Kate Thomson 0411 094 859 ccruadmin@gmail.com

Director Gordon Foubister 0439 402 660 gordon.foubister@gmail.com

Director Gary Head 0402 577 531  head.ghead@gmail.com

Director Murray Keir 0439 060 700 paperexpress@live.com.au

Director Chris Woutersz 0414 347 562 cjwoutersz@bigpond.com

Director - Referees Tony Furey 0409 329 105 acfurey@bigpond.net.au

Director - Juniors Michael Burgess 0438 323 024 burgo62@bigpond.com

Admin. Officer Kate Thomson 0411 094 859 ccruadmin@gmail.com
Registrar Kate Thomson 0411 094 859 ccruadmin@gmail.com
Finances Annette Parker 0431 774 693 annette@parkerpeople.com

Judiciary Terry Sturgess 0415 796 346 sturgessterry@gmail.com
Referee President Aleni Togafau 0433 828 815 aleni.togafau@outlook.com
Referee Secretary John Arrowsmith 0414 644 016 johnarrowsmith50@gmail.com
CCJRU President Gary Head 0402 577 531  head.ghead@gmail.com
Citing Commisioner Bruce Fergusson 0419 480 821 brucecilia@hotmail.com
Ref. CGB Chairman Grant Smith 0412 163 301 gdsmith668@gmail.com 
NSW Development Officer Matt Hopkins 0406 770 183  Matt.Hopkins@nsw.rugby
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